WENGERCORP.COM  |  800.4WENGER (493.6437)
TOTAL STORAGE SOLUTIONS
W E N G E RCO R P.CO M   |   8 0 0 . 4 W E N G E R2
2
WENGER IS YOUR EASY, FULL-RESOURCE SOLUTIONULTRASTOR® STORAGE ADVANTAGES
ONE-PIECE BLOW MOLDED SHELF
•  Radius on front protects instruments and cases

unloads and Wenger installs)
 � Wenger delivery and installation
HOW TO ORDER YOUR OWN WENGER STORAGE SOLUTION
COLOR COMBINATION CHART FOR ULTRASTOR® AND ACOUSTICABINETS®
EVENING
TIGRIS
FUSION
MAPLE
SOLAR OAK
PEPPER DUST ALMOND BLACK
PEPPER DUST ALMOND BLACK
WENGER
MAPLE
OYSTER PEBBLE CHERRY
OYSTER OYSTER OYSTER CHERRY
OYSTER OYSTER OYSTER BLACK
LAMINATE COLOR
EDGE BANDING
HARDWARE/FASTENERS/EXTRUSION
Minnesota Location Wenger Phone  800.4WENGER (493-6437)  Wenger Worldwide  +1.507.455.4100  |  Parts & Service  800.887.7145  |  wengercorp.com
 GearBoss Phone  800.493.6437  |  gearboss.com
 555 Park Drive, PO Box 448 | Owatonna | MN  55060
New York Location JR Clancy Phone  800.836.1885  JR Clancy Worldwide  +1.315.451.3440  |  jrclancy.com  |  7041 Interstate Island Road | Syracuse | NY 13209
Music Education Performing Arts Athletics
Follow us on Social Media
Brands of Wenger Corporation
Wenger Corporation was founded in 1946 to provide innovative, high-quality products and solutions for music and theatre
education, performance and athletic equipment storage and transport. We have spent more than 75 years listening to what our
customers need and then designing and developing durable, functional products to meet those needs – products that enhance any
program and deliver what they promise year after year.
85" (2159 mm) UltraStor®
Storage Cabinets
String Instrument
Racks
UltraStor®
AcoustiCabinets®
Mobile Folio Cabinets
OnBoard® Cargo Cart GearBoss® SportCart™
and Shelving
UltraStor® Robe and
Uniform Cabinets
GearBoss® High-Density
Storage
Rack-n-Roll® Garment RackGearBoss® Team Carts™ and X-Carts™Percussion Workstation
38" (965 mm) UltraStor®
Storage Cabinets
Teacher Wardrobe
Cabinet
Stringed Instrument
Cabinet
UltraStor® Corner
Cabinet
Orffgarage®
Fixed & Mobile
Media Storage
MORE THAN 75 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE GUARANTEES YEARS OF SATISFACTION
© 2024 Wenger Corporation
USA/9-24/250/W/LT0249I